# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Assignee Address (Historical Company Abstract)

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Biota Scientific Management Pty. Ltd.	12/20/2005

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Biota Scientific Management Pty. Ltd.
Street Address:	585 Blackburn Road
Internal Address:	Unit 10
City:	Notting Hill
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Postal Code:	3168

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type Number	
Application Number:	10018963
Application Number:	10088282
Application Number:	10450005

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (206) 622-4900
Email: lolak@seedip.com
Correspondent Name: Karl R. Hermanns
Address Line 1: 701 Fifth Avenue
Address Line 2: Suite 6300

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104-7092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	150070.401USPC
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karl R. Hermanns

PATENT REEL: 017072 FRAME: 0462

500073890

CH \$12

Total Attachments: 12
source=SFX13CA#page1.tif
source=SFX13CA#page2.tif
source=SFX13CA#page3.tif
source=SFX13CA#page4.tif
source=SFX13CA#page5.tif
source=SFX13CA#page6.tif
source=SFX13CA#page7.tif
source=SFX13CA#page8.tif
source=SFX13CA#page9.tif
source=SFX13CA#page9.tif
source=SFX13CA#page10.tif
source=SFX13CA#page11.tif
source=SFX13CA#page11.tif

```
HISTORICAL COMPANY EXTRACT
                                          20/12/2005 09:40 PAGE: 1
 006 477 710 BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT FIY. LTD.
 Section 1274B
 This extract has been prepared by the Australian Securities
 & Investments Commission from information it obtained,
 by using a data processor, from the national database.
 If you believe that this extract contains any error or omission
 please advise the A.S.I.C. promptly.
 The Information Division of the Australian Securities & Investments Commission
 is certified under the Australian Quality Standard AS 3901
 (International Standard ISO 9001).
 Docimage No
Australian Company Number 006 477 710
Australian Business Number 87 006 477 710
Current Company Name BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD. Registered in VICTORIA
Previous State Number C0247703L
Registration Date 01/10/1985
Review Date
                      02/10/2006
CURRENT DETAILS ----
Period from 05/09/2003
Name BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.
Name Start 01/10/1985
                                                        018 310 751
      AUSTRALIAN PROPRIETARY COMPANY
REGISTERED
Type
Status
          LIMITED BY SHARES
Class
Subclass PROPRIETARY COMPANY
Disclosing Entity NO
Period from 11/12/1992
                             \mathbf{T}\mathbf{o}
                                   14/01/1993
          BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.
Name Start 01/10/1985
Type AUSTRALIAN PROPRIETARY COMPANY Status STRIKE-OFF ACTION IN PROGRESS
Class LIMITED BY SHARES
Subclass NON-EXEMPT PROPRIETARY COMPANY
Disclosing Entity No
Period from 01/10/1985
                             To 10/12/1992
Name BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY, LTD.
Name Start 01/10/1985
Type AUSTRALIAN PROPRIETARY COMPANY
Status
         REGISTERED
Class
         LIMITED BY SHARES
Subclass
         NON-EXEMPT PROPRIETARY COMPANY
Disclosing Entity NO
```

----- ADDRESSES -----

CURRENT REGISTERED OFFICE 7EO 257 474 Start Date 08/11/2004

Address UNIT 10 585 BLACKBURN ROAD NOTTING HILL VIC 3168

Type PREVIOUS REGISTERED OFFICE 011 851 460

006 477 710	COMPANY EXTRACT 20/12/2005 09:40  BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.	
		Docimage No
Start Date Address	19/11/1996 To 07/11/2004 LEVEL 4 616 ST KILDA ROAD ST KILDA ROAD MELBOURNE VIC	3004
Type Start Date Address	PREVIOUS REGISTERED OFFICE 27/11/1991 To 18/11/1996 1601 MALVERN ROAD GLEN IRIS VIC 3146	002 049 324 (AR 1990)
Start Date	PREVIOUS REGISTERED OFFICE 01/10/1985 To 26/11/1991 LEVEL 28 RIALTO NORTH TOWER 525 COLLINS STREET MELBOU 3000	RNE VIC
Type Start Date Address	Current principal place of business 29/10/2004 Unit 10 585 blackburn road notting hill vic 3168	7E0 257 474
Type Start Date Address	PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS 21/11/1996 TO 28/10/2004 LEVEL 4 616 ST KILDA ROAD MELBOURNE VIC 3004	006 477 71G (AR 1996)
T <b>ype</b> S <b>ta</b> rt Date Address	PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS 19/10/1995 To 20/11/1996 GROUND FLOOR 1601 MALVERN ROAD GLEN IRIS VIC 3146	006 477 71F (AR 1995)
Type Start Date Address	PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS 20/11/1991 To 18/10/1995 LEVEL 1 1601 MALVERN ROAD GLEN IRIS VIC 3146	002 049 324 (AR 1990)
NOTE: A date took over state or t 'Check door	e or address shown as UNKNOWN has not been updated since the records in 1991. For details, order the appropriate cerritory documents, available in microfiche or paper forments listed under ASIC Documents Received for recent or	the ASIC historical
lppointed Tame	CURRENT DIRECTOR 15/04/1996 BARBARA JUNE GIBSON 28/06/1948 CHANGI SINGAPORE 7 LANDEN PLACE TOORAK VIC 3142	O11 586 539
tole appointed Jame Jorn Address	CURRENT DIRECTOR 01/10/2001 JOHN REGINALD GRANT 12/08/1939 CASTERTON VIC 3A QUEENS AVENUE VAUCLUSE NSW 2030	017 704 665
ole	CURRENT DIRECTOR	017 704 665
ppointed ame orn ddress	15/01/1941 MELBOURNE VIC 8 THE BOULEVARD IVANHOE VIC 3079	

HISTORICAL COMPANY EXTRACT 20/12/2005 09:40 PAGE: 3 006 477 710 BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD. Docimage No Address 29 ROSE STREET IVANHOE VIC 3079 PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role 018 344 863 Appointed 15/07/2002 Ceased 09/12/2005 PETER LAURENCE MOLLOY Name 05/02/1954 MELBOURNE VIC Born UNIT 205 817 KALPATI CIRCLE CARLSBAD CA 92008 Address UNITED STATES OF AMERICA PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role 006 477 71M 11/10/1989 Ceased 31/10/2003 (AR 2002) Appointed Name THOMAS WILLIAM QUIRK Born 27/04/1939 MELBOURNE VIC Address 60 URQUHART STREET HAWTHORN VIC 3122 PREVIOUS DIRECTOR 016 987 618 Appointed 18/05/1995 Ceased 15/07/2002 Name HUGH DAVID NIALL 15/08/1937 MELBOURNE VIC Born Address 15 SOUTHEY STREET SANDRINGHAM VIC 3191 PREVIOUS DIRECTOR 008 964 231 Role 22/12/1994 Appointed Ceased 01/10/2001 MARK RODERICK GRANGER JOHNSON 08/11/1940 SUVA FIJI Name Born Address MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED LEVEL 12 1 MARTIN PLACE SYDNEY NSW 2000 PREVIOUS DIRECTOR 016 987 618 Appointed 15/04/1996 Ceased 01/10/2001 BRIAN HEALEY Name Born 31/10/1933 BRADFORD UNITED KINGDOM Address 13A TENNYSON STREET BRIGHTON VIC 3186 PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role Appointed 28/10/1985 Ceased 17/02/1997 ALAN DILNOT WOODS Name Born 18/07/1926 WAGGA WAGGA NSW 4 WYARGINE STREET BALMORAL NSW 2088 Address PREVIOUS DIRECTOR 008 964 231 Ceased 08/12/1995 Appointed 22/12/1994 Name PETER RONALD ANDREWS 12/02/1943 SYDNEY NSW Born 311 SWANN ROAD ST LUCIA QLD 4067 Address PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role

Appointed 11/10/1989 Ceased 20/10/1994

Name PETER BUCHANAN SIMPSON Born 11/08/1950 MELBOURNE VIC

Address 3 FRASER AVENUE BEACONSFIELD UPPER VIC 3808

Role PREVIOUS DIRECTOR 006 477 71C Appointed 28/10/1985 Ceased 06/08/1993 (AR 1992)

Name MARK STUART CROSLING

Born 08/04/1958 EAST MELBOURNE VIC

Address 13 ALBURY ROAD BALWYN NORTH VIC 3104

HISTORICAL COMPANY EXTRACT 20/12/2005 09:40

006 477 710 BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.

Docimage No

PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role

Ceased 12/11/1992 Appointed 28/10/1985

WILLIAM JOHN KERFERD Name

24/11/1919 MURRUMBEENA VIC Born

Address 27 SUSSEX STREET BRIGHTON VIC 3186

PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role

Appointed 28/10/1985 Ceased 09/04/1991

Name COLIN CAMPBELL TRUMBLE 06/07/1923 SANDRINGHAM VIC Born

la MACQUARIE ROAD TOORAK VIC 3142 Address

Role PREVIOUS DIRECTOR

22/11/1985 Ceased 20/11/1990 Appointed

PETER MALCOLM COLMAN Name 03/04/1944 ALBURY NSW Born

30A HAWTHORN GLEN HAWTHORN VIC 3122 Address

PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role

Appointed 01/10/1985 Ceased 28/10/1985

CHRISTOPHER MARTIN BEENY Name

03/11/1948 LONDON UNITED KINGDOM Born Address 14 FLORENCE AVENUE KEW VIC 3101

PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role

Ceased 28/10/1985 Appointed 01/10/1985

Name CHARLES MICHAEL SCERRI Born 01/11/1950 QORMI MALTA

21 COOPER STREET ESSENDON VIC 3040 Address

PREVIOUS DIRECTOR Role

01/10/1985 Ceased 28/10/1985 Appointed

BERNARD JAMES WALTER Name 27/07/1929 MERBEIN VIC Born

2 SCOTSBURN STREET HAWTHORN VIC 3122 Address

022 290 985 CURRENT SECRETARY Role

01/09/2005 Appointed

DAMIAN TERENCE LISMORE Name

02/04/1959 BELFAST UNITED KINGDOM Born 14 BEACH ROAD BEAUMARIS VIC 3193 Address

018 523 773 PREVIOUS SECRETARY Role

Ceased 29/07/2005 01/10/2002 Appointed

ANDREW JOHN MACDONALD Name 30/12/1959 GEELONG VIC Born

Address 36 FINCH STREET MALVERN EAST VIC 3145

002 594 871 PREVIOUS SECRETARY Role

Ceased 01/10/2002 Appointed 17/07/1992

RICHARD ANTHONY WADLEY Маще 06/07/1946 NAIROBI KENYA Born

6 GILBERT ROAD IVANHOE VIC 3079 Address

PREVIOUS SECRETARY Role

Ceased 12/11/1992 01/09/1987 Appointed

WILLIAM JOHN KERFERD Name

HISTORICAL COMPANY EXTRACT 20/12/2005 09:40

006 477 710 BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY, LTD. 

Docimage No

002 594 871

24/11/1919 MURRUMBEENA VIC Born

Address 27 SUSSEX STREET BRIGHTON VIC 3186

PREVIOUS SECRETARY Role

Appointed Ceased 17/07/1992 Unknown

PETER BUCHANAN SIMPSON Born 11/08/1950 MELBOURNE VIC

Address 3 FRASER AVENUE BEACONSFIELD UPPER VIC 3808

Role PREVIOUS SECRETARY

Appointed Ceased 19/08/1987 31/03/1987

Name MARK STUART CROSLING

Unknown EAST MELBOURNE VIC 22 UNION STREET KEW VIC 3101 Born Address

PREVIOUS SECRETARY

Ceased 31/03/1987 Appointed Unknown

Name ANDREW MCKENZIE BUGG

Unknown UNKNOWN Born

Address 151 PEEL STREET NORTH MELBOURNE VIC 3051

CURRENT APPOINTED AUDITOR

Appointed 09/10/1986 NUMBER 095 019 891

PRICE WATERHOUSE Name

Address 215 SPRING STREET MELBOURNE VIC 3000

CURRENT ULTIMATE HOLDING COMPANY 006 477 71C Role (AR 1992)

Appointed

006 479 081 ACN ABN 28 006 479 081

BIOTA HOLDINGS LIMITED Name

1601 MALVERN ROAD GLEN IRIS VIC 3146 Address

NOTE: Check documents listed under ASIC Documents Received for recent changes.

Class 002 049 324 ORD (AR 1990) ORDINARY SHARES

10000 Number of Shares/Interests Issued Total Amount Paid/Taken to be Paid 1000.00 Total Amount Due and Payable

NOTE: for each class of shares issued by a company, ASIC records the details of the twenty members of the class (based on shareholdings). The details of any other members holding the same number of shares as the twentieth ranked member will also by recorded by ASIC on the database. Where available, historical records show that a member has ceased to be ranked amongst the twenty members. This may, but does not necessarily mean, that they have ceased to be a member of the company.

NOTE: Check documents listed under ASIC Documents Received for recent changes.

	OMPANY EXTRACT BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANA	GEMENT PTY. LT		09:40 PAGE: 6
========	=======================================	======================================	=======================================	
				**
Class	ORD	Number Held .	5	7E <b>0 25</b> 7 474
Paid		Beneficial He		
Name	COMLABS PTY LTD	DUNGILOIGI NO.	14 120	
	006 460 313			
Address	UNIT 10 585 BLACKBURN	ROAD NOTTING	HILL VIC 3168	
Addi ODO			, , , , , , , , , ,	1
Class	ORD FULLY	Number Held	9055	7E0 257 474
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial He.	ld YES	
Name	BIOTA HOLDINGS LIMITE	D		
	006 479 081			
ABN	28 006 479 081			
Address	UNIT 10 585 BLACKBURN	ROAD NOTTING	HILL VIC 3168	,
C2	ORD	Number Held	934	7E0 257 474
Class	FULLY	Panafisial Wat	JJ: 12 VPC	.50 25. 4.
raid Name	POLICE DESCRIPTION	Denericial ne.	ra ino	
Name	DECLAN MANAGEMENT PTY 054 556 080	. 414.		
	UNIT 10 585 BLACKBURN		utit vto 3160	
Address	ONIT 10 282 BLACKBORN	ROAD NOTTING	WITT AIC 3100	
Class	ORD	Number Held	6	7EO 257 474
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial Hel		
Name	DECLAN INVESTMENTS PT	Y LTD		
ACN	DECLAN INVESTMENTS FT 054 784 717			
Address	UNIT 10 585 BLACKBURN	ROAD NOTTING	HILL VIC 3168	
NOTE: Check	documents listed under	ASIC Document:	s Received fo	r recent changes.
Class	ORD	Number Held :	260	002 049 324
Paid	ORD FULLY	Beneficial He	ld YES	(AR 1990)
Name	NORFLO PTY LTD			
ACN	000 856 280			
ABN	84 000 856 280			
Address	C / A D WOODS 4 WYARG	INE STREET BALL	MORAL NSW 208	8
Çlass	ORD	Number Held	206	002 049 324
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial He.	ld YES	(AR 1990)
Name	NUKARNI P/L TRUSTEE W	OODS FAMILY T	RUST	
Address	C / A D WOODS 4 WYARG	INE STREET BALI	MORAL NSW 208	8
01	OPP	Number Held	65	002 049 324
Class	ORD	Beneficial He		(AR 1990)
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial ne.	10 155	(AR 1550)
Name	DAVID WOODS	AN MAM 2107		
Address	26 CABARITA ROAD AVAL	ON NSW 2107		
Çláss	ORD	Number Held		002 049 32
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial Hel	ld YES	(AR 1990)
Name	WADĒ PTY. LIMITED			
ACN	008 477 923			
ABN	58 008 477 923			
Address	30 KULGOA ROAD BELLEV	UE HILL NSW 20:	23	
<b>61 - 5</b> 6	070	Number Held	29	006 477 71
Class	ORD	Beneficial He		(AR 1992)
Paid	FULLY	DOMETTOYAY MG	14 100	(434) 2004/
	ARRESTY N OWERS			
Name Address	GREGORY H SMITH 7 RONALD AVENUE FRANK	OMON 1170 2100		

HISTORICAL C	OMPANY EXTRACT		09:40 PAGE: 7
	BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANA		
			======================================
Class	ORD	Number Held 117	006 477 71p
	FULLY	Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1993)
Name	WENDY A BORTHWICK PO BOX 426 WOODEND V		
Address	PO BOX 426 WOODEND V	C 3442	
Class	ORD	Number Held 780	006 477,71D
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1993)
	CHRISTOPHER MARTIN BE		
Address	CLAM TRUST 525 COLLIN	S STREET MELBOURNE VIC 3000	)
Class	QRD	Number Held 13	006 477 71p
Paid	FULLY JOHNATHON BUGH	Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1993)
Name	JOHNATHON BUGH		
Address	55 GROSVENOR STREET W	OOLLAHRA NSW 2025	
Class	ORD	Number Held 13	· 006 477 71D
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1993)
Name	mīchāel kerslake		
Address	16 AROUND AVENUE KING	SFORD NSW 2032	
Class	ORD	Number Held 3	006 477 71D
Paid	FULLY	Number Held 3 Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1993)
Name	NOLA WILKINSON		
Address	3 CHANDLER STREET BLA	CKBURN SOUTH VIC 3130	
Class	ORD	Number Held 23	006 477 710
Paid	ORD FULLY	Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1992)
Name	MELINDA L COLLINS		
Address	13 ALBURY ROAD BALWYN	NORTH VIC 3104	
Class	ORD	Number Held 558	003 788 262
Paid	FULLY	Number Held 558 Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1991)
	** JOINT MEMBER(S) FO		
Name	ANDRÉW MCKENZIE BUGG		
Address	151 FEEL STREET NORTH		
-	** JOINT MEMBER(S) FO	LLOW **	
	GRETCHEN MARY GUEST	4818699999	
Address	151 PEEL STREET NORTH	MELBOURNE VIC 3051	
Class	ORD	Number Held 363	003 788 262
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1991)
Name	EXCELSIOR PTY. LTD.		
ACN	010 908 915		
ABN	18 010 908 915		
Address	151 PEEL STREET NORTH	MELBOURNE VIC 3051	
Class	ORD	Number Held 780	003 788 262
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1991)
	** JOINT MEMBER(S) FO	FTOM **	
Name	ANDREW MCKENZIE BUGG	MET DOUBLE UTO 3053	
Address	151 PEEL STREET NORTH ** JOINT MEMBER(S) FO		
Name	CHRISTOPHER MARTIN BE		
Address	151 PEEL STREET NORTH		
	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
Class	ÖRD	Number Held 117	003 788 262
Paid	FULLY	Beneficial Held YES	(AR 1991)

==========				
006 477 710	BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.		09:40	PAGE: 8
=======================================			~ <u>~</u> ~	Docimage No
	** JOINT MEMBER(S) FOLLOW **			
Name	THOMAS M BORTHWICK			
	25 'THE RIGHT' SOUTH YARRA VIC 3141 ** JOINT MEMBER(S) FOLLOW **			
Name Address	WENDY A BORTHWICK 25 'THE RIGHT' SOUTH YARRA VIC 3141			4
Class	APP Number Held 100	А		003 788 262
		YES		(AR 1991)
Name	FULLY Beneficial Held BIOGENESIS			(,,,,,
	2 ALAN STREET CAMMERAY NSW 2062			
		_		
Class	ORD Number Held 556 FULLY Beneficial Held	8		002 049 324
Paid	FULLY Beneficial Held ANDREW MCKENZIE BUGG & GRETCHEN MARY	YES		(AR 1990)
Name	ANDREW MCKENZIE BUGG & GRETCHEN MARY ( -CAGBTRUST	GUEST TRUS	TEE	
Address	C/ MEZZANINE S CROSLING 13 ALBURY ROAL	D NORTH BA	TMAN AI	C 3104
Class	ORD Number Held 363	3		002 049 324
Paid	ORD Number Held 363 FULLY Beneficial Held	YE5		(AR 1990)
Name	EXCELSIOR RUN PTY. LTD.			
ACN	006 149 659			
ABN	75 006 149 65 <del>9</del>			
Address	C/ MEZZANINE S CROSLING 13 ALBURY ROAD	D NORTH BA	TMAN AI	C 3104
Class	ORD Number Held 104	4		002 049 324
Paid	FULLY Beneficial Held	YES		(AR 1990)
	BIOGENESIS			
Address	SUITE 104 4-8 WATERS ROAD NEUTRAL BAY	NSW 2089		
Class	ORD Number Held 11	7		002 049 324
	ORD Number Held 11 FULLY Beneficial Held	YES		(AR 1990)
	** JOINT MEMBER(S) FOLLOW **			
Address	THOMAS EORTHWICK ROCKLANDS REDESDALE VIC 3444			
	** JOINT MEMBER(S) FOLLOW **			
Name	WENDY BORTHWICK			
Address	ROCKLANDS REDESDALE VIC 3444			
<b>~1</b>	ORD Number Held 780	n		002 049 324
Class	ORD Number Held 780 FULLY Beneficial Held			(AR 1990)
Paid	CHRISTOPHER MARTAIN BEENY TRUSTEE CLAN	M ተድጠፍጥ		(1111 222)
Name Addross	MALLESONS STEPHEN JACQUES RIALTO 525	COLLINS ST	REET ME	LBOURNE
Address	AIC 3000			
Class	ORD Number Held 117	7		006 477 710
Paid	FULLY Beneficial Held			(AR 1992)
	WENDY BORTHWICK			•
Address	ROCKLANDS REDESDALE VIC 3444			
C1	ORD Number Held 922	2		006 477 71C
•	ORD Number Held 922 FULLY Beneficial Held			(AR 1992)
Paid Name	DECLAN MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.	+ · · · ·		,
	054 556 080			
acn Address	C/- DILLON FILIPPO & CO LEVEL 1 10-12	YORK STRE	ET	
44777 CD 3	SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC 3205		_	
	REGISTERED CHARGES			<del></del>
				•

HISTORICAL COMPANY EXTRACT 20/12/2005 09:40 PAGE: 9

006 477 710 BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.

Docimage No

There are no current charges recorded in the ASIC's Australian Register of Charges for this corporation.

#### NOTES:

- \* This extract may not contain all charges registered prior to the start of
- \* the Corporations Law. Please check STATE/TERRITORY records held by the ASIC.
- \* This extract may not contain provisional charges which lapsed prior to 1991.
- \* For details of provisional charges deleted after 1991, order the relevant DOCIMAGE documents. These details will NOT appear in a Charges Extract.
- \* For details on the amounts and property relating to charges, or details of documents for Satisfactions, Assignments or Changes, print a CHARGES EXTRACT.
- \* Check documents listed under ASIC Documents Received for recent changes.

#### NOTES:

- \* Documents already listed under Registered Charges are not repeated here.
- \* Data from Documents with no Date Processed are not included in this Extract.
- \* Documents with "\*\*\*" pages have not yet been imaged and are not available via DOCIMAGE. Imaging takes approximately 2 weeks from date of lodgement.
- \* The document list for a current/historical extract will be limited unless you requested ALL documents for this extract.

Document List period requested - All documents

Form Type	Date Received Date Processed Effective Date Pages Docimage No
-484E	12/12/2005 12/12/2005 2 7±0 563 920 Change to Company Details Appointment or Cessation of A Company Officeholder
-484E	15/11/2005 15/11/2005 15/11/200S 2 780 539 546 Change to Company Details Appointment or Cessation of A Company Officeholder
-484E	14/09/2005 15/09/2005 15/09/2005 4 022 290 985 Change to Company Details Appointment or Cessation of A Company Officeholder
~484 -484B -484C	01/11/2004 01/11/2004 01/11/2004 3 7E0 257 474 Change to Company Details Change of Registered Address Change of Principal Place of Business (Address) Change Member Name or Address
-484E	11/11/2003 11/11/2003 2 7E0 050 762 Change to Company Details Appointment or Cessation of A Company Officeholder
488 -488A -	28/07/2003 05/09/2003 28/07/2003 6 018 310 751 Application to Change Review Date of a Company or Scheme Synchronise Review Date With Holding Company - Fee Applies
-316	18/12/2002 07/01/2003 16/12/2002 4 006 477 71M Annual Return (AR 2002) Change to Officeholders

HISTORICA	L COMPANY EXTRACT 20/12/2005 09:40 PAGE:	10
	Docimage	ŊÇ
-316P -316L	Change of Name or Address of Officeholder Annual Return - Proprietary Company	
304 -304A -	14/10/2002 21/10/2002 01/10/2002 2 018 523 7 Notification of Change to Officeholders of Australian Company	773
304 -304A -	22/08/2002 27/08/2002 15/07/2002 2 018 344 8 Notification of Change to Officeholders of Australian Company	363
316 -316L	30/01/2002 06/02/2002 25/01/2002 4 006 477 7 ANNUAL RETURN - PROPRIETARY COMPANY (AR 2001	71L L}
	03/12/2001 06/12/2001 01/10/2001 2 017 704 6 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	565
304 -304C	30/04/2001 03/05/2001 16/04/2001 2 016 987 6 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF NAME OR ADDRESS OF OFFICEHOLDER	518
316 -316L	31/01/2001 23/04/2001 29/01/2001 3 006 477 7 ANNUAL RETURN - PROPRIETARY COMPANY (AR 2000	
316 -316L	15/12/1999 17/12/1999 13/12/1999 3 006 477 7 ANNUAL RETURN - FROFRIETARY COMPANY (AR 1999	
316 -316L	01/12/1998 09/12/1998 27/11/1998 3 006 477 7 ANNUAL RETURN - PROPRIETARY COMPANY (AR 1998	
316 -316 -316P -316L	10/11/1997 26/11/1997 07/11/1997 4 006 477 7 ANNUAL RETURN (AR 1997 CHANGE OF NAME OR ADDRESS OF OFFICEHOLDER ANNUAL RETURN - PROPRIETARY COMPANY	
304 -304A -	11/03/1997 18/03/1997 17/02/1997 2 012 382 3 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	86
	22/11/1996 09/12/1996 21/11/1996 4 006 477 7 ANNUAL RETURN - PROPRIETARY COMPANY (AR 1996	
	12/11/1996 15/11/1996 1 011 851 4 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS	60
304 -304C	30/10/1996 19/11/1996 10/10/1996 2 009 040 8 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF NAME OR ADDRESS OF OFFICEHOLDER	5 <del>9</del>
	29/05/1996 04/06/1996 15/04/1996 2 011 586 5 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	39
304 -304A -	04/01/1996 15/01/1996 08/12/1995 2 010 461 2 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	14
316	20/11/1995 11/12/1995 19/10/1995 19 006 477 7	1 F

HISTORICAL 006 477 73	COMPANY EXTRACT 20/12/2005 09:40  BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.	PAGE: 11
		Docimage No
-316K	ANNUAL RETURN	(AR 1995)
304 -304A -	19/06/1995 21/06/1995 18/05/1995 2 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	009 511 791
304 -304A 	29/12/1994 06/01/1995 22/12/1994 2 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	
316 -316K	21/11/1994 03/01/1995 08/11/1994 23 ANNUAL RETURN	006 477 71E (AR 1994)
304 -304A -	21/11/1994 25/11/1994 20/10/1994 2 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	008 892 205
316 -316K	20/12/1993 31/12/1993 16/11/1993 25 ANNUAL RETURN	006 477 71D (AR 1993)
304 -304A -	01/09/1993 03/09/1993 06/08/1993 2 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	005 034 783
-316 -316C	18/12/1992 24/12/1992 12/11/1992 24 ANNUAL RETURN CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS ANNUAL RETURN	006 477 71C (AR 1992)
316 -316 -316E -316K	17/12/1992 22/01/1993 22/11/1991 21 ANNUAL RÉTURN CORRECTIONS ANNUAL RETURN	003 788 <b>262</b> (AR 1991)
304 -304 -304A -304C	20/11/1992 09/12/1992 17/11/1992 2 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY CHANGE OF NAME OR ADDRESS OF OFFICEHOLDER	003 208 617
304 -304A -	28/08/1992 07/09/1992 17/07/1992 2 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	
304 -304A -	21/07/1992 03/09/1992 17/07/1992 2 NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS OF AUSTRALIAN COMPANY	
-316K -316C -316A -316A 316	20/11/1991 31/01/1992 20/11/1990 22 ANNUAL RETURN CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE ADDRESS CHANGE TO OFFICEHOLDERS CORRECTIONS ANNUAL RETURN	002 049 324 (AR 1990)

HISTORICAL COMPANY EXTRACT 20/12/2005 09:40 PAGE: 12 006 477 710 BIOTA SCIENTIFIC MANAGEMENT FTY, LTD.

Docimage No

----- PRE-ASIC DOCUMENTS ------

Origin Date Received Form Type Status

NOTE: Historical company documents (pre 1991) are held by the ASIC as Paper or microfiche records and are not available electronically via DOCIMAGE.

VIC	19/10/1987	CCF061
VIC	19/10/1987	CCF061
VIC	22/12/1987	CCF066
VIC	17/01/1989	CCF066
VIC	31/05/1990	CCF066
VIĈ	15/06/1990	CCF061

\*\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*\*

PRINTED BY LAWPOINT ON 20 DEC 2005 AT 09:40am FOR LT REF 12551370 MC

PATENT REEL: 017072 FRAME: 0475

**RECORDED: 01/26/2006**